	序号
	样品位置与名称
	检 测 指标
	检测
频率
	点位数量（个）
	频次
	合计次数/年
	单价
	小计

	1
	污水站总排口废水
	CODcr
	每周
	1
	1
	52
	
	

	2
	
	悬浮物SS
	
	
	
	52
	
	

	3
	
	粪大肠菌群
	每月
	
	
	12
	
	

	4
	
	银
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	5
	
	PH值
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	6
	
	氨氮
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	7
	
	余氯
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	8
	
	BOD5
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	9
	
	石油类
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	10
	
	铅
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	11
	
	挥发酚
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	12
	
	色度
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	13
	
	动植物油
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	14
	
	总氰化物
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	15
	
	阴离子表面活性剂
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	16
	
	汞
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	17
	
	镉
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	18
	
	铬
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	19
	
	六价铬
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	20
	
	砷
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	21
	
	沙门氏菌
	每季度
	
	
	4
	
	

	22
	
	志贺氏菌
	每半年
	
	
	2
	
	

	23
	污水处理站周围废气（无组织）
	氨
	每季度
	4
	3
	48
	
	

	24
	
	硫化氢
	
	
	
	48
	
	

	25
	
	臭气浓度
	
	
	
	48
	
	

	26
	
	甲烷
	
	
	
	48
	
	

	27
	
	氯气
	
	
	
	48
	
	

	28
	行政楼污水排放口
	氨
	每年1次
	1
		1
	1
	
	

	29
	
	硫化氢
	每年1次
	
	
	1
	
	

	30
	
	臭气浓度
	每年1次
	
	
	1
	
	

	31
	
	甲烷
	每年1次
	
	
	1
	
	

	32
	
	氯气
	每年1次
	
	
	1
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]33
	厂界四周
	昼夜噪声
	每季度一次
	1
	1
	4
	
	



